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Doppstadt AK 565 PLUS
SCHREDDER/SHREDDER/SHREDDING

General-specifications

Id 1790089

Marke Doppstadt

Typ AK 565 PLUS
SCHREDDER/SHREDDER/SHREDDING

Baujahr 2021

Betriebsstd. 5.737

Konstruktion Sonstige

Technical-specifications

Kraftstoffart
Fahrzeug-identifizierungsnummer
Gewicht

Zylinderzahl

Leistung in kw

Leistung in ps

€ Auf anfrage

Diesel

8105

22.000 kg

6

390

530 Extras



